AC-DELETE

GUARAN

AC Delete Assembly Parts List

Item | Description Qty | Comments
1 | 3/8-16 X .468 Lock Nut 1 Lock Nut for Idler Assembly & Bottom Alternator Bolt
2 | M8-1.25 X 25mm 2 | Top & Bottom Bracket Bolts
3 M8-1.25 Acorn Nut 2 Nuts for Top & Bottom Bracket Bolts
4 | 3/8-16 X 2.5" HHS 1 Bolt for Idler Assembly
5 #8-32 X 0.5 SHCS 3 Cap Bolts
6 | 3/8 USS Washer 1 | Washer between idler and bolt
7 | 571247-C 1 Idler Cap
8 | S-LS1-AC-IDLER 1 Idler Pulley with Bearings and Cover
9 | 57177-RELO-C Bracket 1 Idler Bracket
Total Parts 13
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QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR INSTALL? CONTACT US AT SUPPORT@CVFRACING.COM or 651.356.8593
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